
Fill in the gaps

L.o.v.e. Machine by Wasp

Lady  (1)________  you  (2)__________  me

the perfect  (3)________  machine

i'm virgo, my leo's rising, venus made me king

that trail of broken hearts

they all belong to me

magic runs through my fingers

one touch you'll see

L.o.v.e. all i need's my love machine

l.o.v.e. all i need's my  (4)________  machine, tonight, tonight

What can i do for you

am i  (5)________  wildest dream

what do i move to you

am i what i seem

my eyes, they lie and you cry

love brings you pain

and if you try to love me

you'll not feel the same

L.o.v.e. all i need's my love machine

l.o.v.e. all i need's my  (6)________  machine, tonight, tonight 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. have

2. known

3. love

4. love

5. your

6. love
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